LED LINEAR FIXTURE VMLF02
SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 1 / 4
DAMP

PROJECT:
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 2 / 4
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Guide Example: VMLF0336W27VDDKYYYY
Fixture Type
VMLF03
Linear Fixture
120-277V 36W
68W
Frosted
Diffuser
Voltage LensWattage Sensor (Option) CCT Backup Battery Internal Code
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency
Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Blank
Without Sensor
M
With Sensor
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
Electrical
●  Universal 120-277 VAC input voltage.
●   Wattage adjustable: 68W, 56W, 44W; 36W,30W, 24W, 20W.
●   0-10V dimming standard for a dimming range of 100% to 10%.
●   PF >90%, THD <20%.
●   Operating Temperature Range: -25°C to 40°C (-13˚F - + 104˚F).
Note
●   Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.
     All values are design or typical values,    measured under laboratory conditions at 25°C(±5°C )
     specifications subject to change without notice.
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
WATTAGE SELECT
LV1 LV2 LV3 LV4
36W supports 4 positions
wattage regulation;
68W supports 3 positions
wattage regulation.
Offer three CCT adjustable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K).
CCT SELECT
3500K 4000K 5000K
LED LINEAR FIXTURE VMLF02
SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 3 / 4
PERFORMANCE DATA
MLF03 36W 4FT
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
LPW
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS
(80CRI)